CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

ISIN: CA1363751027

Overview

2024/07/12 22:00:02

WKN:

Price

120.22 USD

Difference (2] 0.68% (0.81)
General attributes
ISIN CA1363751027
Symbol CNR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70,108 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

114.30 USD (100)
120.22 USD (100)
119.80 USD
121.06 USD
119.58 USD
119.41 USD
120.443819 USD
836,912
100,780,933.87
12,086
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1363751027&ID_NOTATION=31970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78b6fa55421ec2db6c5e801123e50316c541574c83f485be17046c1a8410f72c&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3d9a90b30b66b33f3&time=1721064234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18e70e6168929e1072077aa72c13cd24d869dd2cdf5543882a53ac3f3b5430c5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=605f97553e5a89f32&time=1721064234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=895ca2e4565f407afa3d6aad7acd96b035610f986db1bf69ace7b53af2d28f49&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=95fe9b5f44dea32c0&time=1721064234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=286d7bbcc93ef63db9dfc285d9582a360ae8a603a90ecf48aa7eecc4aceb425e&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=753f5f5b9fb6f006a&time=1721064234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc02aa0f028eff7972356f3c425dd3498b0af15c13efe6b62aec2a0d9d89fb6c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=368bb2fcdb1ed64dd&time=1721064234&tool=RSC

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

Details

2024/07/12 22:00:02

Price
120.22 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.68% (0.81)

ISIN CA1363751027
Symbol CNR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 70,108 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 114.30 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 120.22 USD (100)
Open 119.80 USD
High 121.06 USD
Low 119.58 USD
Close (prev. day) 119.41 USD
VWAP 120.443819 USD
Volume (pcs) 836,912
Trading volume 100,780,933.87
Number of trades 12,086
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -4.78% +2.73% +13.68%
Perf (abs.) -6.03 +3.20 +14.47
Beta 0.97 0.86 0.87
Volatility 18.84 18.28 22.80

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/

Time

22:26

22:00

20:14

22:00

08:02

Price

110.25 EUR

163.81 CAD

110.70 EUR

120.22 USD

109.70 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

164.50

0.00

100.78

0.00

118.09 USD (1,284,707
120.67 USD (1,335,904
125.92 USD (1,070,660
120.22 USD (1,114,172
134.02 USD (2024/03/21
115.24 USD (2024/06/27
134.02 USD (2024/03/21
103.96 USD (2023/10/27

—_ — — — — = T —

Number of
trades

13

5,322

13

12,086
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=31970
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50620629
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31965
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36809069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8302157

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

2024/07/
12

11:12 110.50 EUR 0.00

21:41 110.30 EUR 0.01

08:10 109.45 EUR 0.00

20:22 110.90 EUR 0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33818849
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8387705
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23861583

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

AN

Contact Details

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY CO.

935 de La Gauchetiere Street West - H3B

2M9 Montreal

Telefon: +1-888-888-5909

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@cn.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tracy Robinson

Dominique
Malenfant

Doug
Macdonald

Edmond L.
Harris

Ghislain Houle
Janet Drysdale
Josee Girard

Olivier Chouc

Patrick Lortie

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Shauneen E.
Bruder

Albert Monaco

David Freeman

Denise Gray

Jo-Ann de Pass
Olsovsky

Justin Marshall
Howell

Margaret
McKenzie
Michel Letellier

Robert Knight

Susan Jones

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@cn.ca
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